OOVER

H-ENERGY 500

v 69 dBA

v Automatic bag disposal system
v 3.5 L Epa Bag

v Integrated tools on board

v 9.6m working radius

v Mini Turbo Pet

Main Features

Product name / Commercial code HE520PET 001
Product code 39002266
EAN Code 8059019049649
Manufacturer Candy Hoover Group S.r.l.
Separation system EPA bag
Power control Variable
Type BAG
Colour Luxor Black

Technical features

Bag check indicator Yes
Filtration system Washable EPA
loT App None

Bag capacity (I) 4



Bag type EPA bag

Performance and Consumption

Energy consumption (kWh/Annum) 28
Noise level 65
Power (W) 700

Carry handle Yes
Castor wheels 1
Handle Type Standard
Rubberized wheels Yes
Telescopic tube type Metal telescopic
Tools stored on board Integrated
Working radius (m) 9.6

Accessories

All Floors nozzle Yes
Carpet nozzle No
Parquet nozzle No
Pet turbo tool Yes
Accessories 3 accessories (crevice tool, dusting brush,

furniture nozzle)

Nozzle secure connection Yes

Performance

Product height (mm) 237



Width of the product (mm)

Full product depth (mm)
Packaged Product Height (mm)
Width of the packed product (mm)
Packaged Product Depth(mm)
Net weight (kg)

Weight (kg) - cleaner only

Gross weight (kg)

443

300

320

560

330

6.8

4.9

8.6



