



## H-ENERGY 500

HE520PET 001



- ✓ 69 dBA
- ✓ Automatic bag disposal system
- ✓ 3.5 L Epa Bag
- ✓ Integrated tools on board
- ✓ 9.6m working radius
- ✓ Mini Turbo Pet

### Main Features

Product name / Commercial code	HE520PET 001
Product code	39002266
EAN Code	8059019049649
Manufacturer	Candy Hoover Group S.r.l.
Separation system	EPA bag
Power control	Variable
Type	BAG
Colour	Luxor Black

### Technical features

Bag check indicator	Yes
Filtration system	Washable EPA
IoT App	None
Bag capacity (l)	4

Bag type

EPA bag

## Performance and Consumption

Energy consumption (kWh/Annum)	28
Noise level	65
Power (W)	700

## Comfort

Carry handle	Yes
Castor wheels	1
Handle Type	Standard
Rubberized wheels	Yes
Telescopic tube type	Metal telescopic
Tools stored on board	Integrated
Working radius (m)	9.6

## Accessories

All Floors nozzle	Yes
Carpet nozzle	No
Parquet nozzle	No
Pet turbo tool	Yes
Accessories	3 accessories (crevice tool, dusting brush, furniture nozzle)
Nozzle secure connection	Yes

## Performance

## Dimensions

Product height (mm)	237
---------------------	-----

Width of the product (mm)	443
Full product depth (mm)	300
Packaged Product Height (mm)	320
Width of the packed product (mm)	560
Packaged Product Depth(mm)	330
Weight (kg) - cleaner only	4.9
Net weight (kg)	6.8
Gross weight (kg)	8.6